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1     Matt Mason             M2029         1/34    6:25       19:52
2     Jose Mustre-Del-Rio    M3039         1/41    6:26       19:53
3     Christopher Garcia     M3039         2/41    6:30       20:07
4     Calvin Taetzsch        M3039         3/41    6:36       20:25
5     Eric Hankins           M3039         4/41    6:39       20:35
6     Joanna Hankins         F2029         1/37    6:40       20:39
7     Timothy Walline        M5059         1/20    6:49       21:06
8     David Jasinski         M2029         2/34    6:49       21:06
9     Michael Briscoe        M3039         5/41    6:52       21:16
10    James Johnson          M3039         6/41    6:52       21:16
11    Ian Huffman            M0119         1/21    6:53       21:20
12    Josh Oberkrom          M0119         2/21    6:54       21:21
13    Jacob Colvin           M2029         3/34    6:55       21:24
14    Richard Frank          M4049         1/20    6:57       21:30
15    David Walburn          M3039         7/41    7:00       21:40
16    Austin Recker          M0119         3/21    7:03       21:48
17    Eric Hughey            M2029         4/34    7:05       21:55
18    Ashleigh Quinn         F3039         1/50    7:06       21:59
19    Brett Ferrell          M2029         5/34    7:07       22:03
20    Juliane Smoker         F3039         2/50    7:08       22:04
21    Casey Ford             M5059         2/20    7:09       22:08
22    Micah Huffman          M0119         4/21    7:09       22:09
23    Skylar Long            F0119         1/29    7:11       22:13
24    Mark Quinn             M2029         6/34    7:12       22:16
25    Erica Sherry           F2029         2/37    7:13       22:20
26    Zach Stegeman          M0119         5/21    7:17       22:32
27    Christopher Frazier    M0119         6/21    7:21       22:44
28    Cody Porter            M3039         8/41    7:23       22:50
29    Jake Verwers           M0119         7/21    7:31       23:15
30    Lauren Obrien          F0119         2/29    7:32       23:21
31    Christopher Rinella    M3039         9/41    7:33       23:22
32    Ryan Recker            M4049         2/20    7:37       23:34
33    Doyle Witt             M2029         7/34    7:39       23:39
34    Connor Obrien          M0119         8/21    7:40       23:44
35    Charlie Gilmore        M4049         3/20    7:41       23:46
36    Byron Colvin           M2029         8/34    7:45       24:00
37    Bob Blefko             M5059         3/20    7:47       24:05
38    Kailey Wallace         F0119         3/29    7:48       24:10
39    Tim Golman             M5059         4/20    7:49       24:13
40    Ryan Ray               M4049         4/20    7:51       24:18
41    Doug Regehr            M4049         5/20    7:54       24:27
42    Brian Parrish          M3039        10/41    7:54       24:27
43    Kevin Keller           M6069          1/6    7:54       24:27
44    Jullian Reyes          M3039        11/41    7:55       24:30
45    Brian Gay              M5059         5/20    7:56       24:33
46    Amanda Baechle         F2029         3/37    7:57       24:36
47    Katie Briscoe          F3039         3/50    8:02       24:52
48    Scott Perkins          M5059         6/20    8:04       24:58
49    Prescovie Anderson     M2029         9/34    8:05       25:00
50    Laurie Hoover          F4049         1/33    8:05       25:01
51    Emily Nielsen          F0119         4/29    8:07       25:06
52    Brice Atherton         M3039        12/41    8:10       25:15
53    Matt Sutter            M2029        10/34    8:10       25:18
54    Kiley Sutter           F2029         4/37    8:11       25:20
55    Andrew Ramaley         M4049         6/20    8:11       25:21
56    Kelly Schwieger        M4049         7/20    8:12       25:23
57    Troy Eisenbraun        M5059         7/20    8:12       25:24
58    Nikki Hielscher        F3039         4/50    8:13       25:25
59    Lina Obrien            F4049         2/33    8:13       25:28
60    Ashok Attaluri         M3039        13/41    8:14       25:28
61    Angelia Pebley         F4049         3/33    8:14       25:29
62    Dennis Vanausdal       M3039        14/41    8:17       25:37
63    Jason Bradley          M4049         8/20    8:21       25:51
64    Andrew Koppen          M3039        15/41    8:23       25:56
65    Lisa Wisniewski        F4049         4/33    8:28       26:13
66    William Scott          M4049         9/20    8:30       26:19
67    Aaron Mayer            M2029        11/34    8:31       26:22
68    Alissa Carmichael      F3039         5/50    8:33       26:29
69    Lauren Reyes           F2029         5/37    8:38       26:43
70    Angie Salava           F4049         5/33    8:38       26:43
71    Steve Hentzen          M5059         8/20    8:39       26:46
72    Jeff Kays              M5059         9/20    8:41       26:53
73    Alison Arnett          F3039         6/50    8:48       27:16
74    Mario Velasquez        M2029        12/34    8:50       27:22
75    Shane McNamara         M2029        13/34    8:51       27:24
76    Adrian Velasquez       M3039        16/41    8:51       27:25
77    Kevin Green            M5059        10/20    8:54       27:34
78    Emily Meierotto        F3039         7/50    8:54       27:35
79    Devin Rose             M2029        14/34    8:55       27:37
80    Megan Sutter           F2029         6/37    8:55       27:37
81    Shanon Colvin          F5059         1/25    8:58       27:46
82    Joel Murphy            M0119         9/21    8:59       27:49
83    Eli Gilmore            M0119        10/21    9:02       27:57
84    Gus Rieke              M0119        11/21    9:02       27:59
85    Alexandra Jones        F0119         5/29    9:04       28:04
86    Andy Engelmann         M3039        17/41    9:05       28:06
87    Allie Molbach          F2029         7/37    9:07       28:13
88    Josh McCoy             M2029        15/34    9:09       28:21
89    Stacie Engelmann       F3039         8/50    9:12       28:28
90    Ben Cox                M2029        16/34    9:12       28:29
91    Cheri Frank            F4049         6/33    9:13       28:32
92    Andrew Wendel          M3039        18/41    9:14       28:36
93    Christine Obrien       F0119         6/29    9:15       28:37
94    Gwen Huffman           F5059         2/25    9:16       28:41
95    Kaceson Tisdel         M0119        12/21    9:16       28:42
96    Shaun Ippolito         M4049        10/20    9:19       28:49
97    Ashley Wilson          F3039         9/50    9:24       29:06
98    Susan Green            F5059         3/25    9:28       29:20
99    Sondra Wear            F4049         7/33    9:33       29:36
100   Diane Scott            F5059         4/25    9:34       29:38
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101   Jeremy Cravens         M3039        19/41    9:38       29:49
102   Jennifer Cravens       F3039        10/50    9:38       29:49
103   Nicole Rourke          F4049         8/33    9:40       29:55
104   Becky Finke            F4049         9/33    9:40       29:57
105   Lily Polton            F0119         7/29    9:42       30:02
106   Laura Bennison         F3039        11/50    9:43       30:06
107   Kaity Hagedorn         F2029         8/37    9:43       30:06
108   Trey Pfister           M5059        11/20    9:45       30:10
109   Mikayla Cox            F2029         9/37    9:45       30:11
110   Darren Coughenour      M3039        20/41    9:46       30:15
111   Jenny Coughenour       F3039        12/50    9:47       30:17
112   Allison McMillan       F2029        10/37    9:50       30:27
113   Jake Stegeman          M0119        13/21    9:51       30:29
114   Elena McVicar          F2029        11/37    9:51       30:29
115   Katie Stegeman         F0119         8/29    9:51       30:30
116   Blair Hinkle           M5059        12/20    9:51       30:31
117   Rebecca Crain          F3039        13/50    9:59       30:56
118   Jason Hodge            M3039        21/41   10:00       30:57
119   Tammy Lau              F4049        10/33   10:01       31:01
120   Maxwell Tisdel         M0119        14/21   10:02       31:06
121   Dalton Regehr          M0119        15/21   10:03       31:08
122   Nora Laytimi           F0119         9/29   10:04       31:09
123   Delaney Wills          F0119        10/29   10:04       31:09
124   Matthew Peterson       M2029        17/34   10:04       31:10
125   Sierra Wills           F0119        11/29   10:04       31:11
126   Amy Wills              F3039        14/50   10:04       31:11
127   Natalia Hopper         F4049        11/33   10:04       31:12
128   Nadia Laytimi          F0119        12/29   10:05       31:12
129   Wes Graves             M3039        22/41   10:08       31:23
130   Stacy Winckler         F3039        15/50   10:12       31:34
131   Dawn Sager             F5059         5/25   10:13       31:37
132   Jim Obrien             M5059        13/20   10:15       31:44
133   Angela Hinkle          F2029        12/37   10:16       31:48
134   Ryan Sutter            M2029        18/34   10:19       31:58
135   Paul Gillespie         M4049        11/20   10:24       32:11
136   Cynthia Farmer         F3039        16/50   10:24       32:12
137   Robin Dietz            F4049        12/33   10:24       32:13
138   Chris Murphy           F4049        13/33   10:24       32:14
139   Ed Weedmark            M5059        14/20   10:26       32:18
140   Shannon Tompkins       F6069          1/6   10:27       32:23
141   Michelle Jones         F4049        14/33   10:27       32:23
142   Brynn Lachance         F0119        13/29   10:32       32:37
143   Cassie Jackson         F2029        13/37   10:35       32:48
144   Adeline Chance         F0119        14/29   10:35       32:48
145   Jessica Ford-Mustre    F3039        17/50   10:36       32:50
146   Timothy Burns          M5059        15/20   10:37       32:52
147   Lauren Johnson         F2029        14/37   10:40       33:01
148   Kathryn Scholdberg     F3039        18/50   10:40       33:03
149   Jackie Nolan           F5059         6/25   10:47       33:23
150   Casey Stallbaumer      F2029        15/37   10:47       33:24
151   Kylie Hanson           F2029        16/37   10:51       33:36
152   Melissa Ippolito       F4049        15/33   10:53       33:41
153   Leslie McCoy           F2029        17/37   10:56       33:51
154   Traci Ulvenes          F5059         7/25   10:57       33:53
155   Sara Stockman          F4049        16/33   10:57       33:55
156   Kimberly Billings      F5059         8/25   10:58       33:58
157   Luis Olivera-Berdejo   M2029        19/34   11:04       34:16
158   Megan Callahan         F2029        18/37   11:07       34:26
159   Brian Charity          M5059        16/20   11:08       34:28
160   Michelle Pfister       F4049        17/33   11:09       34:30
161   Kelly Marsh            F3039        19/50   11:10       34:36
162   Ellie Pfister          F0119        15/29   11:11       34:37
163   Courtney Marsh         M3039        23/41   11:11       34:37
164   Meghan Witt            F2029        19/37   11:11       34:39
165   Kyle Walker            M3039        24/41   11:12       34:42
166   Cindy Born             F5059         9/25   11:12       34:43
167   Carol Creason          F4049        18/33   11:14       34:47
168   Horace Tisdel          M4049        12/20   11:15       34:49
169   Jennifer Orzel         F3039        20/50   11:40       36:07
170   Jennifer Fender        F3039        21/50   11:43       36:17
171   Adam Ferguson          M3039        25/41   11:43       36:18
172   Annie Ferguson         F3039        22/50   11:44       36:19
173   Barbara Metrokotsas    F6069          2/6   11:46       36:27
174   Faryle Scott           F2029        20/37   11:46       36:28
175   Sebastian Henn         M0119        16/21   11:51       36:43
176   Jeanie McCoy           F5059        10/25   11:53       36:48
177   Tami Lachance          F4049        19/33   12:05       37:25
178   Kristi Cooper          F3039        23/50   12:13       37:50
179   Denise Lorenz          F4049        20/33   12:24       38:23
180   Samantha Born          F2029        21/37   12:24       38:23
181   Greg Born              M5059        17/20   12:24       38:24
182   Brogan Scott           F0119        16/29   12:32       38:49
183   Nick Stegeman          M0119        17/21   12:33       38:53
184   Calihan Scott          F2029        22/37   12:36       39:02
185   Nefi Chavez-Ramirez    M2029        20/34   12:40       39:15
186   Terri Hassler          F5059        11/25   12:43       39:24
187   Amy Boehringer         F4049        21/33   12:44       39:27
188   Katie Boehringer       F0119        17/29   12:44       39:27
189   Kevin Boehringer       M4049        13/20   12:44       39:28
190   Jackson Boehringer     M0119        18/21   12:45       39:29
191   Amber Dike             F2029        23/37   12:47       39:34
192   Bill Johnson           M6069          2/6   13:18       41:10
193   Lisa Donnelly          F3039        24/50   13:25       41:35
194   Dan Murphy             M4049        14/20   13:26       41:35
195   Mary Lavery            F5059        12/25   13:36       42:06
196   Stephanie Griseta      F5059        13/25   13:51       42:53
197   Beth Hodge             F3039        25/50   14:02       43:27
198   Alyssa Murphy          F2029        24/37   14:08       43:46
199   Ashley Mayer           F2029        25/37   14:11       43:56
200   Mikoya Tisdel          F0119        18/29   14:14       44:07

Generated March 26, 2026 at 6:53 AM 2/4



2015 Get Your Rear In Gear 5K - 5K Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
201   Katlin Clancy          F2029        26/37   14:16       44:12
202   Dorota Lopez           F3039        26/50   14:33       45:05
203   Johnathan Croxell      M2029        21/34   14:45       45:43
204   Josh Bowlin            M3039        26/41   14:46       45:45
205   Elizabeth Huggins      F2029        27/37   14:46       45:45
206   Alex Ward              F0119        19/29   14:46       45:45
207   Wendy Williams-Abrams  F3039        27/50   14:46       45:45
208   Georgia Brady          F3039        28/50   14:46       45:46
209   Mike Howell            M3039        27/41   14:46       45:46
210   Luke Johnson           M3039        28/41   14:46       45:46
211   Julie Ward             F4049        22/33   14:46       45:46
212   Ashley Bowlin          F3039        29/50   14:46       45:46
213   Alex Hoefling          M2029        22/34   14:46       45:46
214   Victoria Eckland       F0119        20/29   14:46       45:46
215   Megan Hornung          F3039        30/50   14:46       45:46
216   Edwin Huggins          M3039        29/41   14:46       45:46
217   Mark Williams-Abrams   M3039        30/41   14:46       45:46
218   Chris Cooper           M3039        31/41   14:46       45:46
219   Mike Haase             M4049        15/20   14:46       45:46
220   Olivia Ray             F0119        21/29   14:47       45:46
221   Brandon Hoerl          M3039        32/41   14:47       45:46
222   Rachel Kerr            F0119        22/29   14:47       45:46
223   Staci Haase            F4049        23/33   14:47       45:46
224   Jan Jabara             F6069          3/6   14:47       45:46
225   Allison Williams       F3039        31/50   14:47       45:46
226   Brandi Turner          F3039        32/50   14:47       45:47
227   Julie Bonocore         F3039        33/50   14:47       45:47
228   Erin Gustafson         F3039        34/50   14:47       45:48
229   Vickie Maddox          F5059        14/25   14:55       46:11
230   Brandon Smith          M2029        23/34   14:55       46:13
231   Jennifer Koppen        F3039        35/50   14:56       46:15
232   Maureen Howell         F3039        36/50   15:22       47:35
233   Ian Sutherland         M2029        24/34   15:22       47:35
234   Jared Barber           M0119        19/21   15:22       47:35
235   Avery Keopke           F0119        23/29   15:28       47:55
236   Rielly Rittmann        F0119        24/29   15:28       47:56
237   Lauren Pyle            F0119        25/29   15:37       48:23
238   Erin Colvin            F3039        37/50   15:38       48:27
239   Matt Armstrong         M3039        33/41   15:50       49:02
240   Caylor Norris          M2029        25/34   16:04       49:47
241   Colter Scott           M2029        26/34   16:04       49:47
242   Maria Lopez            F3039        38/50   16:21       50:39
243   Daniel Benitez         M0119        20/21   16:21       50:39
244   Ashley Nastave         F2029        28/37   16:21       50:40
245   Nicole Barber          F0119        26/29   16:36       51:25
246   Sandy Zollers          F5059        15/25   16:40       51:37
247   Shawn Brogan           M4049        16/20   16:41       51:41
248   Joshua Huenefeld       M2029        27/34   16:55       52:23
249   Nora Henderson         F4049        24/33   16:55       52:24
250   Jessica Huenefeld      F2029        29/37   16:55       52:24
251   Ann Davis              F5059        16/25   16:57       52:30
252   Renee Freeman          F4049        25/33   17:02       52:45
253   Roderick Freeman       M5059        18/20   17:02       52:45
254   Gary Granger           M6069          3/6   17:04       52:51
255   Lori Stegeman          F4049        26/33   17:04       52:51
256   Jordan Zerr            F0119        27/29   17:04       52:51
257   Andrea Granger         F2029        30/37   17:04       52:52
258   Kimberly Holton        F3039        39/50   17:04       52:52
259   Jennifer Blefko        F5059        17/25   17:04       52:52
260   Jacinda Zerr           F4049        27/33   17:05       52:54
261   Sharon Apel            F6069          4/6   17:05       52:54
262   Marcy Good             F3039        40/50   17:05       52:55
263   Kim Tisdel             F3039        41/50   17:07       53:02
264   Guillermo Lopez        M3039        34/41   17:10       53:10
265   Bill MacFarlane        M4049        17/20   17:12       53:16
266   Jennifer Golman        F5059        18/25   17:20       53:41
267   Kinsley Holton         F0119        28/29   17:20       53:41
268   Courtney Golman        F0119        29/29   17:20       53:41
269   Nicki Dubois           F4049        28/33   17:40       54:43
270   Tom Cummings           M4049        18/20   17:40       54:43
271   Marykate Colvin        F2029        31/37   17:46       55:01
272   Nicholas Colvin        M0119        21/21   17:53       55:24
273   Lauren Huey            F3039        42/50   17:54       55:27
274   Joe Haster             M6069          4/6   17:57       55:35
275   Eddie Van Buskirk      M2029        28/34   17:57       55:38
276   Brentin Huey           M3039        35/41   17:59       55:41
277   Andria Hocker          F4049        29/33   18:04       55:57
278   Debbie Evers           F5059        19/25   18:10       56:17
279   Lindsey Voss           F2029        32/37   18:11       56:21
280   Sarah Lister           F4049        30/33   18:17       56:39
281   Janae Jensen           F3039        43/50   18:29       57:16
282   Dan Ferguson           M3039        36/41   18:29       57:16
283   Cherish Freeman        F3039        44/50   18:31       57:21
284   Brenda Freeman         F5059        20/25   18:31       57:22
285   Kevin Atlakson         M6069          5/6   18:32       57:24
286   Don Saunders           M5059        19/20   18:32       57:25
287   Sara Verwers           F4049        31/33   18:55       58:36
288   Chelsea Clarke         F2029        33/37   18:55       58:36
289   Maris Haster           F6069          5/6   18:59       58:49
290   Pam Seuferling         F5059        21/25   19:45     1:01:13
291   Colleen Recker         F4049        32/33   19:47     1:01:17
292   Katie Baxter           F2029        34/37   19:47     1:01:18
293   Kristin Pratt          M2029        29/34   19:47     1:01:18
294   Jordan Peter           M2029        30/34   19:49     1:01:24
295   Tony Draxler           M3039        37/41   19:56     1:01:44
296   Jessica Rhodes         F2029        35/37   19:58     1:01:52
297   Kristy Draxler         F3039        45/50   19:58     1:01:52
298   Ryan Bell              M4049        19/20   19:58     1:01:53
299   George Peter           M6069          6/6   20:02     1:02:05
300   Deb Chadd-Peter        F5059        22/25   20:03     1:02:06
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301   Davey Sowders          M5059        20/20   20:03     1:02:07
302   Steven Cole            M3039        38/41   20:03     1:02:07
303   Carly Dahl             F2029        36/37   20:03     1:02:08
304   Michele Hackett        F3039        46/50   20:06     1:02:17
305   Aaron Hackett          M3039        39/41   20:06     1:02:17
306   Susan Fitzpatrick      F5059        23/25   20:08     1:02:21
307   Alex Tidwell           M2029        31/34   20:08     1:02:22
308   Ami Keopke             F3039        47/50   20:18     1:02:55
309   Kurt Bestol            M3039        40/41   20:20     1:03:01
310   Jen Duggan             F3039        48/50   20:22     1:03:07
311   Monica Bestol          F3039        49/50   20:22     1:03:07
312   Nancy Kissel           F6069          6/6   20:22     1:03:07
313   Colleen Rittmann       F4049        33/33   20:23     1:03:10
314   Tazz Worcester         M4049        20/20   20:25     1:03:16
315   Becky Schubkegel       F3039        50/50   20:44     1:04:15
316   Lori Barbosa           F2029        37/37   21:40     1:07:08
317   Alice Marshall         F5059        24/25   21:40     1:07:09
318   Chris Marshall         M2029        32/34   21:41     1:07:12
319   David Barbosa          M2029        33/34   21:41     1:07:12
320   Charles Redding        M3039        41/41   21:45     1:07:23
321   Brent Sager            M2029        34/34   21:45     1:07:24
322   Michelle Saunders      F5059        25/25   21:54     1:07:51
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